High Performance, Low Power, Rail-to-Rail
Precision Instrumentation Amplifier
Data Sheet AD8422
FEATURES
Low power: 330 µA maximum quiescent current
Rail-to-rail output
Low noise and distortion
8 nV/√Hz maximum input voltage noise at 1 kHz

(RM-8)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Branding
AD8422ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, Standard Grade R-8
AD8422ARZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, Standard Grade, 7” Tape and Reel,  R-8
AD8422ARZ-RL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, Standard Grade, 13” Tape and Reel R-8
AD8422BRZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, High Performance Grade R-8
AD8422BRZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, High Performance Grade, 7” Tape and Reel R-8
AD8422BRZ-RL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N, High Performance Grade, 13” Tape and Reel R-8
AD8422ARMZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP, Standard Grade RM-8 Y4U
AD8422ARMZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP, Standard Grade, 7” Tape and Reel,  RM-8 Y4U
AD8422ARMZ-RL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP, Standard Grade, 13” Tape and Reel RM-8 Y4U
AD8422BRMZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP, High Performance Grade RM-8 Y4V
AD8422BRMZ-R7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP, High Performance Grade, 7” Tape and Reel RM-8 Y4V
AD8422BRMZ-RL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead MSOP, High Performance Grade, 13” Tape and Reel RM-8 Y4V
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©2013–2015 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D11197-0-1/15(A)